
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

14 
42 
90 
27 
16 
2 
6 

49 
8 

56 
10 
18 

Name 

Lucas Ståhle 
Elliot Edman 
Vilgot Nilsson 
Elvin Olsson 
Loah Ardenvik 
Vilma Sjöström 
Maximiliam Nilsson 
Albin Sixtensson 
Vilgot Mossblad 
Oskar Davidsson 
Caspian Knudsen 
Albin Håkansson 

Best Tm 

58.800 
1:01.535 
1:01.654 
1:01.808 
1:01.926 
1:01.960 
1:02.942 
1:03.151 
1:03.482 
1:07.605 
1:09.313 
1:09.684 

Diff 

2.735 
2.854 
3.008 
3.126 
3.160 
4.142 
4.351 
4.682 
8.805 

10.513 
10.884 

In Lap 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
3 
5 
3 
5 
3 
5 

Nat/State Comment Club 

MAK 
Växjö 
HBGKK 
Falkenberg 
KKK 
Borås 
HBGKK 
Falkenberg 
Växjö MS 
MAK 
HBGKK 
MAK 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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Tidskörning Gr 1 

Qualifying started at 10:47:06 

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 

2025-05-04 10:46 


