

Rookie Cup Sorted on best lap time

Micro Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km
 Tidskörning Gr 1 2025-05-04 10:46
 Qualifying started at 10:47:06

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nat/Sta	Comment	Club	Sponsor
1	14	Lucas Ståhle	58.800		5			MAK	
2	42	Elliot Edman	1:01.535	2.735	5			Växjö	
3	90	Vilgot Nilsson	1:01.654	2.854	5			HBGKK	
4	27	Elvin Olsson	1:01.808	3.008	5			Falkenberg	
5	16	Loah Ardenvik	1:01.926	3.126	5			KKK	
6	2	Vilma Sjöström	1:01.960	3.160	6			Borås	
7	6	Maximilian Nilsson	1:02.942	4.142	3			HBGKK	
8	49	Albin Sixtensson	1:03.151	4.351	5			Falkenberg	
9	8	Vilgot Mossblad	1:03.482	4.682	3			Växjö MS	
10	56	Oskar Davidsson	1:07.605	8.805	5			MAK	
11	10	Caspian Knudsen	1:09.313	10.513	3			HBGKK	
12	18	Albin Håkansson	1:09.684	10.884	5			MAK	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
 Race Director